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# Regn.No. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Result

1 1233293 673843 Vidhika Mishra Mr.Suresh Mishra M4.3-R4 ( A )

2 1258916 671936 Himanshu Mishra Mr.Ramkrishan Mishra M1-R4 ( A )

3 1258916 671936 Himanshu Mishra Mr.Ramkrishan Mishra M4.3-R4 ( A )

4 1258947 671941 Shubham Shukla Mr.Virendra Kumar Shukla M4.3-R4 ( A )

5 1224470 NA Manoj Kumar Mr.Jay Karan PR ( A )

6 1224349 NA Pushpendra Kumar Mr.Seeta Ram PR ( A )

7 1261331 668695 Aditya Raj Sonkar Mr.Avdhesh Sonkar M4.3-R4 ( A )

8 1261335 668580 Raj Prabal Mr.Ramjash Gautam M4.3-R4 ( A )

9 1225684 NA Prashansa Rathaur Mr.Santosh Singh PR ( A )

10 1192188 NA Rubi Prajapati Mr.Dayashanker Prajapati PR ( A )

11 1222456 NA Kuldeep Dwivedi Mr.Rajesh Kumar Dwivedi PR ( A )

12 1259152 668686 Jyoti Raditya Rishabh Mr.Gajendra Narayan Dixit M1-R4 ( B )

13 1233215 673795 Kratika Umrao Mr.Jaipal Verma M1-R4 ( B )

14 1258949 673712 Akanksha Srivastava Mr.Suresh Cnandra Srivastava M1-R4 ( B )

15 1258916 671936 Himanshu Mishra Mr.Ramkrishan Mishra M2-R4 ( B )

16 1258916 NA Himanshu Mishra Mr.Ramkrishan Mishra PR ( B )

17 1258946 672116 Satyam Gupta Mr.Hira Lal Gupta M4.3-R4 ( B )

18 1258948 671746 Shubhi Mr.Surendra Kumar Tiwari M1-R4 ( B )

19 1258948 671746 Shubhi Mr.Surendra Kumar Tiwari M4.3-R4 ( B )

20 1258948 NA Shubhi Mr.Surendra Kumar Tiwari PR ( B )

21 1258947 671941 Shubham Shukla Mr.Virendra Kumar Shukla M1-R4 ( B )

22 1222124 NA Mukesh Kumar Mr.Shiv Nandan PR ( B )

23 1258944 668424 Sawan Kumar Jaiswal Mr.Santosh Jaiswal M1-R4 ( B )

24 1225500 NA Jitendra Kumar Mr.Daya Shankar Prajapati PR ( B )

25 1224758 NA Satyam Sahu Mr.Rajendra Kumar PR ( B )

26 1224334 668134 Shubham Dhuriya Mr.Devideen M2-R4 ( B )

27 1223989 NA Rinki Mr.Saraju Prasad PR ( B )

28 1225239 NA Rajesh Kumar Prajapati Mr.Ram Balak PR ( B )

29 1261329 668802 Gopal Sharma Mr.Kamlesh Kumar Sharma M4.3-R4 ( B )

30 1192468 668369 Mahima Gupta Mr.Gopal Krishna Gupta M3-R4 ( B )

31 1192468 NA Mahima Gupta Mr.Gopal Krishna Gupta PR ( B )

32 1261335 668580 Raj Prabal Mr.Ramjash Gautam M1-R4 ( B )

33 1192191 668727 Neha Rawat Mr.Devendra Kumar M4.3-R4 ( B )

34 1192188 673996 Rubi Prajapati Mr.Dayashanker Prajapati M4.3-R4 ( B )

35 1224177 NA Jyoti Gupta Mr.Virendra Kumar Gupta PR ( B )

36 1224490 NA Vaishali Omar Mr.Surendra Omar PR ( B )

37 1222073 NA Deeksha Nishad Mr.Surendra Kumar PR ( B )

38 1222528 NA Ajay Kumar Mr.Devi Charan PR ( B )

39 1222165 NA Shiv Sagar Mr.Jagdish PR ( B )

40 1224579 NA Ravendra Kumar Mr.Shiv Narayan Pal PR ( B )

41 1225298 NA Sachin Kumar Mr.Chhedi Lal PR ( B )

42 1222469 NA Rewa Dwivedi Mr.Anil Kumar Dwivedi PR ( B )

43 1225266 NA Nisha Nishad Mr.Jayram Nishad PR ( B )

44 1222141 NA Abhay Pratap Singh Mr.Ramesh Chandra Singh PR ( B )

45 1233088 NA Rajni Mr.Chunubad PR ( B )

46 1225476 NA Abhishek Sahu Mr.Shiv Shaya Sahu PR ( B )

47 1225511 NA Anchal Savita Mr.Atul Savita PR ( B )

48 1224503 NA Bhan Singh Mr.Ram Narayan Singh PR ( B )

49 1225221 NA Renu Mr.Mahipal Prajapati PR ( B )

50 1233216 673686 Tanya Shukla Mr.Sarvesh Shukla M1-R4 ( C )

51 1240629 673396 Jyoti Agarwal Mr.Kamal Agarwal M2-R4 ( C )

52 1233293 673843 Vidhika Mishra Mr.Suresh Mishra M1-R4 ( C )



53 1258946 672116 Satyam Gupta Mr.Hira Lal Gupta M1-R4 ( C )

54 1258946 NA Satyam Gupta Mr.Hira Lal Gupta PR ( C )

55 1258947 NA Shubham Shukla Mr.Virendra Kumar Shukla PR ( C )

56 1225397 NA Mamta Devi Mr.Ram Khilavan PR ( C )

57 1222002 668815 Shubham Yadav Mr.Om Prakash Yadav M2-R4 ( C )

58 1222002 668815 Shubham Yadav Mr.Om Prakash Yadav M3-R4 ( C )

59 1266951 672373 Ajay Kumar Mr.Siddh Gopal M1-R4 ( C )

60 1266951 672373 Ajay Kumar Mr.Siddh Gopal M4.3-R4 ( C )

61 1224334 668134 Shubham Dhuriya Mr.Devideen M3-R4 ( C )

62 1267455 668717 Suraj Kumar Mr.Suresh Chandra M3-R4 ( C )

63 1261329 668802 Gopal Sharma Mr.Kamlesh Kumar Sharma M1-R4 ( C )

64 1258869 668603 Arman Awasthi Mr.Shailendra Awasthi M1-R4 ( C )

65 1258869 668603 Arman Awasthi Mr.Shailendra Awasthi M4.3-R4 ( C )

66 1261336 668628 Shiv Datta Mr.Rakesh Kumar M1-R4 ( C )

67 1261331 668695 Aditya Raj Sonkar Mr.Avdhesh Sonkar M1-R4 ( C )

68 1189135 668684 Priya Patel Mr.Rahul Kumar M3-R4 ( C )

69 1189149 668574 Swati Mr.Vijay Kumar M3-R4 ( C )

70 1192441 668742 Kalpana Mr.Deep Singh M3-R4 ( C )

71 1192188 673996 Rubi Prajapati Mr.Dayashanker Prajapati M2-R4 ( C )

72 1266905 674194 Arpit Gupta Mr.Uma Shanker Gupta M1-R4 ( C )

73 1266905 674194 Arpit Gupta Mr.Uma Shanker Gupta M4.3-R4 ( C )

74 1224177 670064 Jyoti Gupta Mr.Virendra Kumar Gupta M2-R4 ( C )

75 1224177 670064 Jyoti Gupta Mr.Virendra Kumar Gupta M3-R4 ( C )

76 1222165 672276 Shiv Sagar Mr.Jagdish M2-R4 ( C )

77 1193502 NA Pratyaksh Kasaundhan Mr.Avadhesh Kumar PR ( C )

78 1258868 674058 Akhilesh Kumar Mr.Saroj Kumar M1-R4 ( C )

79 1233216 673686 Tanya Shukla Mr.Sarvesh Shukla M3-R4 ( D )

80 1233215 673795 Kratika Umrao Mr.Jaipal Verma M3-R4 ( D )

81 1258947 671941 Shubham Shukla Mr.Virendra Kumar Shukla M2-R4 ( D )

82 1225397 668755 Mamta Devi Mr.Ram Khilavan M2-R4 ( D )

83 1189154 674258 Ved Prakash Mr.Swami Deen Prajapati M3-R4 ( D )

84 1224470 668570 Manoj Kumar Mr.Jay Karan M2-R4 ( D )

85 1225239 668569 Rajesh Kumar Prajapati Mr.Ram Balak M1-R4 ( D )

86 1225684 668804 Prashansa Rathaur Mr.Santosh Singh M2-R4 ( D )

87 1225684 668804 Prashansa Rathaur Mr.Santosh Singh M3-R4 ( D )

88 1189152 669986 Harinarayan Mr.Rampal M3-R4 ( D )

89 1222073 669922 Deeksha Nishad Mr.Surendra Kumar M3-R4 ( D )

90 1222141 674215 Abhay Pratap Singh Mr.Ramesh Chandra Singh M4.3-R4 ( D )

91 1258870 674169 Rabeena Mr.Jagdev Prasad M4.3-R4 ( D )

92 1224503 668799 Bhan Singh Mr.Ram Narayan Singh M3-R4 ( D )

93 1258965 668688 Diksha Sharma Mr.Raja Munna M1-R4 ( F )

94 1258965 668688 Diksha Sharma Mr.Raja Munna M4.3-R4 ( F )

95 1258866 668852 Sadaf Khatoon Mr.Anwar Bakhsh M1-R4 ( F )

96 1258866 668852 Sadaf Khatoon Mr.Anwar Bakhsh M4.3-R4 ( F )

97 1259152 668686 Jyoti Raditya Rishabh Mr.Gajendra Narayan Dixit M2-R4 ( F )

98 1259152 668686 Jyoti Raditya Rishabh Mr.Gajendra Narayan Dixit M4.3-R4 ( F )

99 1259152 NA Jyoti Raditya Rishabh Mr.Gajendra Narayan Dixit PR ( F )

100 1233181 673185 Harsh Vardhan Mr.Amar Singh M2-R4 ( F )

101 1233181 673185 Harsh Vardhan Mr.Amar Singh M3-R4 ( F )

102 1233325 672969 Mahima Mr.Arun Kumar Tiwari M2-R4 ( F )

103 1258916 671936 Himanshu Mishra Mr.Ramkrishan Mishra M3-R4 ( F )

104 1258946 672116 Satyam Gupta Mr.Hira Lal Gupta M2-R4 ( F )

105 1258946 672116 Satyam Gupta Mr.Hira Lal Gupta M3-R4 ( F )

106 1258948 671746 Shubhi Mr.Surendra Kumar Tiwari M2-R4 ( F )

107 1258948 671746 Shubhi Mr.Surendra Kumar Tiwari M3-R4 ( F )

108 1258947 671941 Shubham Shukla Mr.Virendra Kumar Shukla M3-R4 ( F )

109 1258914 673588 Mohd. Rahman Mr.Mohd. Zafar M1-R4 ( F )

110 1258914 673588 Mohd. Rahman Mr.Mohd. Zafar M3-R4 ( F )

111 1189138 673978 Suman Mr.Narayan M2-R4 ( F )

112 1189138 673978 Suman Mr.Narayan M3-R4 ( F )

113 1258865 668647 Richa Dwivedi Mr.Somnath Dwivedi M1-R4 ( F )

114 1222000 668715 Alok Kumar Mr.Ghanshyam Prasad Prajapati M2-R4 ( F )

115 1222000 668715 Alok Kumar Mr.Ghanshyam Prasad Prajapati M3-R4 ( F )



116 1225397 668755 Mamta Devi Mr.Ram Khilavan M3-R4 ( F )

117 1222124 668638 Mukesh Kumar Mr.Shiv Nandan M2-R4 ( F )

118 1222124 668638 Mukesh Kumar Mr.Shiv Nandan M3-R4 ( F )

119 1222155 668659 Ragini Mr.Dhirendra Pratap M2-R4 ( F )

120 1222155 668659 Ragini Mr.Dhirendra Pratap M3-R4 ( F )

121 1233378 NA Saurabh Shukla Mr.Awadhesh Kumar PR ( F )

122 1266951 672373 Ajay Kumar Mr.Siddh Gopal M2-R4 ( F )

123 1266951 672373 Ajay Kumar Mr.Siddh Gopal M3-R4 ( F )

124 1266951 NA Ajay Kumar Mr.Siddh Gopal PR ( F )

125 1258944 668424 Sawan Kumar Jaiswal Mr.Santosh Jaiswal M3-R4 ( F )

126 1258915 668548 Vishal Gupta Mr.Govardhan Gupta M1-R4 ( F )

127 1258915 668548 Vishal Gupta Mr.Govardhan Gupta M3-R4 ( F )

128 1259034 673867 Naina Verma Mr.Bachchu Verma M3-R4 ( F )

129 1225500 668555 Jitendra Kumar Mr.Daya Shankar Prajapati M2-R4 ( F )

130 1225500 668555 Jitendra Kumar Mr.Daya Shankar Prajapati M3-R4 ( F )

131 1224470 668570 Manoj Kumar Mr.Jay Karan M3-R4 ( F )

132 1224349 668765 Pushpendra Kumar Mr.Seeta Ram M2-R4 ( F )

133 1224349 668765 Pushpendra Kumar Mr.Seeta Ram M3-R4 ( F )

134 1224758 668820 Satyam Sahu Mr.Rajendra Kumar M2-R4 ( F )

135 1224758 668820 Satyam Sahu Mr.Rajendra Kumar M3-R4 ( F )

136 1223989 668699 Rinki Mr.Saraju Prasad M2-R4 ( F )

137 1223989 668699 Rinki Mr.Saraju Prasad M3-R4 ( F )

138 1225239 668569 Rajesh Kumar Prajapati Mr.Ram Balak M2-R4 ( F )

139 1225239 668569 Rajesh Kumar Prajapati Mr.Ram Balak M3-R4 ( F )

140 1260138 668167 Kirti Mittal Mr.Ajay Mittal M1-R4 ( F )

141 1260138 668167 Kirti Mittal Mr.Ajay Mittal M3-R4 ( F )

142 1267455 668717 Suraj Kumar Mr.Suresh Chandra M2-R4 ( F )

143 1192191 668727 Neha Rawat Mr.Devendra Kumar M2-R4 ( F )

144 1192441 668742 Kalpana Mr.Deep Singh M2-R4 ( F )

145 1261340 674217 Anmol Gupta Mr.Santosh Gupta M1-R4 ( F )

146 1189152 669986 Harinarayan Mr.Rampal M2-R4 ( F )

147 1235008 670071 Shan Mohammad Mr.Anvar Ahamad M4.3-R4 ( F )

148 1224490 669867 Vaishali Omar Mr.Surendra Omar M2-R4 ( F )

149 1224490 669867 Vaishali Omar Mr.Surendra Omar M3-R4 ( F )

150 1222073 669922 Deeksha Nishad Mr.Surendra Kumar M1-R4 ( F )

151 1222073 669922 Deeksha Nishad Mr.Surendra Kumar M2-R4 ( F )

152 1261330 670060 Bhanu Pratap Singh Mr.Santosh Kumar M1-R4 ( F )

153 1189137 668840 Rashmi Nishad Mr.Balveer Nishad M2-R4 ( F )

154 1189137 668840 Rashmi Nishad Mr.Balveer Nishad M4.3-R4 ( F )

155 1189144 668642 Saumya Singh Mr.Rakesh Kumar M2-R4 ( F )

156 1189144 668642 Saumya Singh Mr.Rakesh Kumar M3-R4 ( F )

157 1222528 672245 Ajay Kumar Mr.Devi Charan M2-R4 ( F )

158 1222528 672245 Ajay Kumar Mr.Devi Charan M3-R4 ( F )

159 1228249 672359 Atul Kumar Mr.Shyam Babu M1-R4 ( F )

160 1222006 NA Poonam Devi Mr.Chandra Pal PR ( F )

161 1222165 672276 Shiv Sagar Mr.Jagdish M3-R4 ( F )

162 1224579 672171 Ravendra Kumar Mr.Shiv Narayan Pal M2-R4 ( F )

163 1224579 672171 Ravendra Kumar Mr.Shiv Narayan Pal M3-R4 ( F )

164 1225298 672310 Sachin Kumar Mr.Chhedi Lal M2-R4 ( F )

165 1225298 672310 Sachin Kumar Mr.Chhedi Lal M3-R4 ( F )

166 1232086 NA Rashi Gupta Mr.Pramod Kumar Gupta PR ( F )

167 1222456 672341 Kuldeep Dwivedi Mr.Rajesh Kumar Dwivedi M2-R4 ( F )

168 1222456 672341 Kuldeep Dwivedi Mr.Rajesh Kumar Dwivedi M3-R4 ( F )

169 1222469 672218 Rewa Dwivedi Mr.Anil Kumar Dwivedi M2-R4 ( F )

170 1222469 672218 Rewa Dwivedi Mr.Anil Kumar Dwivedi M3-R4 ( F )

171 1225266 672014 Nisha Nishad Mr.Jayram Nishad M1-R4 ( F )

172 1225266 672014 Nisha Nishad Mr.Jayram Nishad M2-R4 ( F )

173 1225266 672014 Nisha Nishad Mr.Jayram Nishad M3-R4 ( F )

174 1225295 673962 Akanksha Mr.Ram Chandra M1-R4 ( F )

175 1193502 668676 Pratyaksh Kasaundhan Mr.Avadhesh Kumar M2-R4 ( F )

176 1193502 668676 Pratyaksh Kasaundhan Mr.Avadhesh Kumar M3-R4 ( F )

177 1222141 674215 Abhay Pratap Singh Mr.Ramesh Chandra Singh M2-R4 ( F )

178 1222141 674215 Abhay Pratap Singh Mr.Ramesh Chandra Singh M3-R4 ( F )



179 1233212 672225 Neha Verma Mr.Shekhbahadur Verma M2-R4 ( F )

180 1233212 672225 Neha Verma Mr.Shekhbahadur Verma M3-R4 ( F )

181 1258870 674169 Rabeena Mr.Jagdev Prasad M1-R4 ( F )

182 1222207 672397 Anu Sonkar Mr.Brajesh Kumar Sonkar M2-R4 ( F )

183 1222207 672397 Anu Sonkar Mr.Brajesh Kumar Sonkar M3-R4 ( F )

184 1233124 668805 Ankush Kumar Verma Mr.Kalka Prasad M2-R4 ( F )

185 1233124 668805 Ankush Kumar Verma Mr.Kalka Prasad M4.3-R4 ( F )

186 1189169 673879 Prashant Gupta Mr.Ashok Kumar Gupta M3-R4 ( F )

187 1189164 673377 Madhvi Gupta Mr.Awadhesh Kumar Gupta M3-R4 ( F )

188 1233088 668851 Rajni Mr.Chunubad M2-R4 ( F )

189 1233088 668851 Rajni Mr.Chunubad M3-R4 ( F )

190 1225476 674140 Abhishek Sahu Mr.Shiv Shaya Sahu M2-R4 ( F )

191 1225476 674140 Abhishek Sahu Mr.Shiv Shaya Sahu M3-R4 ( F )

192 1225476 674140 Abhishek Sahu Mr.Shiv Shaya Sahu M4.3-R4 ( F )

193 1225511 668760 Anchal Savita Mr.Atul Savita M2-R4 ( F )

194 1225511 668760 Anchal Savita Mr.Atul Savita M3-R4 ( F )

195 1224503 668799 Bhan Singh Mr.Ram Narayan Singh M2-R4 ( F )

196 1189140 669866 Ashiyana Mr.Khwajuddin M1-R4 ( F )

197 1225221 668592 Renu Mr.Mahipal Prajapati M2-R4 ( F )

198 1225221 668592 Renu Mr.Mahipal Prajapati M3-R4 ( F )

199 1189166 669495 Praveen Kumar Sahu Mr.Ajay Kumar Sahu M2-R4 ( F )

200 1189166 669495 Praveen Kumar Sahu Mr.Ajay Kumar Sahu M4.3-R4 ( F )

201 1222000 NA Alok Kumar Mr.Ghanshyam Prasad Prajapati PR ( S )

202 1222155 NA Ragini Mr.Dhirendra Pratap PR ( S )

203 1222002 NA Shubham Yadav Mr.Om Prakash Yadav PR ( S )

204 1224334 NA Shubham Dhuriya Mr.Devideen PR ( S )

205 1259152 668686 Jyoti Raditya Rishabh Mr.Gajendra Narayan Dixit M3-R4 ( ABS )

206 1259158 668666 Abhishek Kumar Srivastava Mr.Vinod Srivastava M1-R4 ( ABS )

207 1233216 NA Tanya Shukla Mr.Sarvesh Shukla PR ( ABS )

208 1233378 672357 Saurabh Shukla Mr.Awadhesh Kumar M1-R4 ( ABS )

209 1233378 672357 Saurabh Shukla Mr.Awadhesh Kumar M2-R4 ( ABS )

210 1233378 672357 Saurabh Shukla Mr.Awadhesh Kumar M3-R4 ( ABS )

211 1233378 672357 Saurabh Shukla Mr.Awadhesh Kumar M4.3-R4 ( ABS )

212 1259035 668400 Mahima Rajpoot Mr.Anil Rajpoot M3-R4 ( ABS )

213 1258856 668866 Prakash Chandra Mr.Prem Chandra M1-R4 ( ABS )

214 1258856 668866 Prakash Chandra Mr.Prem Chandra M4.3-R4 ( ABS )

215 1233379 668658 Deepa Prakash Mr.Asha Ram Gupta M1-R4 ( ABS )

216 1233379 668658 Deepa Prakash Mr.Asha Ram Gupta M2-R4 ( ABS )

217 1233379 668658 Deepa Prakash Mr.Asha Ram Gupta M4.3-R4 ( ABS )

218 1233219 673181 Anushka Dixit Mr.Umashankar Dixit M1-R4 ( ABS )

219 1233219 673181 Anushka Dixit Mr.Umashankar Dixit M3-R4 ( ABS )

220 1228249 672359 Atul Kumar Mr.Shyam Babu M4.3-R4 ( ABS )

221 1222006 672319 Poonam Devi Mr.Chandra Pal M1-R4 ( ABS )

222 1222006 672319 Poonam Devi Mr.Chandra Pal M2-R4 ( ABS )

223 1222006 672319 Poonam Devi Mr.Chandra Pal M3-R4 ( ABS )

224 1222006 672319 Poonam Devi Mr.Chandra Pal M4.3-R4 ( ABS )

225 1232086 672306 Rashi Gupta Mr.Pramod Kumar Gupta M2-R4 ( ABS )

226 1232086 672306 Rashi Gupta Mr.Pramod Kumar Gupta M3-R4 ( ABS )

227 1189164 NA Madhvi Gupta Mr.Awadhesh Kumar Gupta PR ( ABS )

228 1267457 670120 Sanjay Kumar Mr.Kamlesh Kumar M1-R4 ( ABS )

229 1267457 670120 Sanjay Kumar Mr.Kamlesh Kumar M4.3-R4 ( ABS )
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